
CIA Steering/Advisory Committee 

FY 2013-2014

Steering Committee Organizatoin Name Phone Email

Health Department Representative RCHD Judy LaPan 433-2207 jlapan@richland.org

City/County Planning Board Representative Planner Office Marcy Hamburg 433-6886 mhamburg@richland.org

County Commissioner Commissioner Shane Gorder 433-1706 sgorder@richland.org

County Commissioner Commissioner Loren Young 433-1706 lyoung@richland.org

County Commissioner Commissioner Duane Mitchell 433-1706 dmithcell@richland.org

Town of Fairview Commissioner Ray Trumpower 742-5259 trumpwer@midrivers.com

City of Sidney Mayor Rick Norby sunrise_bret@hotmail.com

Chamber of Commerce Sidney Chamber Jessica Davies 433-1916 schamber@midrivers.com

Economic Development RED Conservation Leslie Messer 482-4679 redc@midrivers.com

Economic Development RED Conservation Julie Goss 433-2103 julie.goss@mt.nacdnet.net

Action Group Representative Physical Activity Heidi Moran 433-2207 hshcmierer@richland.org

Action Group Representative Life-Long Learning Heather Cotter 433-1917 hcotter@richland.org

Action Group Representative Life-Long Learning Varenette Torgerson 433-1204 vtorgersone@mt.gov

Action Group Representative Parrnership for Promise Nicole Hackley 433-4726 nicoledhackley@yahoo.co

Action Group Representative Natural Resources/ROI Cindy Eleson 488-3341 roi@midrivers.com

Action Group Representative Injury Prevention/DUI Mary Friesz 433-2207 mfriesz@richland.org

Action Group Representative Health Education Luann Cooley 488-2100 lcooley@sidneyhealth.org

Action Group Representative Early Childhood Susanne Wright 433-2207 swright@richland.org

Action Group Representative Emotional Health Kelly Wilkinson 433-3721 crestwd@midrivers.com

Action Group Representative Volunterism Rita Jacobson 433-2207 rjacobson@richland.org

Action Group Representative Senior Health Jodi Berry 433-2207 jberry@richland.org

Action Group Representative Faith based Services Les Anderson 433-2550 sidneyag@midrivers.com

Action Group Representative Physical Activity Gail Frank 488-1717 gfrank.tjcs@vallivue.org

Sidney Health Center Hospital Theresa Livers 488-2100 tlivers@sidneyhealth.org

Sidney Health Center Hospital Rick Haraldson 488-2100 rharaldson@sidneyhealth.org

Fred Lake 488-3611 fmlake@msn.com

Mental Health Marie Logan 433-4635 mloganmhc@yahoo.com

Board of Health RCHD Julie Brodhead 433-2207 jbrodhead@richland.org

Board of Health RCHD/Sanitarian Heather Luinstra 433-2207 hluinstra@richland.org

Board of Health Terry Meldahl 488-1930 meldahl@midrivers.com

Board of Health Attorney Mike Weber 433-2505 mweber@richland.org

Board of Health Community Member Jerry Kessler 488-3125 kesslerj@midrivers.com

Board of Health RC Sheriff Brad Baisch 433-2919 sheriff@richland.org

Board of Health Sanitarian/RCHD Kelly Logan 433-2207 klogan@richland.org

Board of Health RC/Road Department Russ Huotari 433-2106 rhuotari@richland.org

Board of Health RCHD/Sanitarian Stephanie Ler 433-2207 sler@richland.org

Board of Health RC/DEQ Debra Gilbert 489-1486 dgilbert@richland.org
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